Week
4

B R R - A~ - N S~ - Y

oo o000 00000l

Date
2/5/22
2/5/22
2/5/22
2/5/22
2/5/22
2/5/22
2/5/22
2/5/22
2/5/22
2/5/22
2/5/22
2/5/22
2/5/22

2/12/22
2/12/22
2/12/22
2M12/22
2/12/22
2/12/22
2/12/22
2M12/22
2/12/22
2/12/22
2/12/22
2M12/22
2/12/22

2/19/22

Time
1:40PM
1:40PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
3:20PM
3:20PM
4:10PM
4:10PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:50PM
5:50PM
6:40PM

2:30PM
2:30PM
3:20PM
3:20PM
4:10PM
4:10PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:50PM
5:50PM
6:40PM
6:40PM
7:30PM

2022 Winter League Schedule - 2nd 3 weeks

Division
1
1
2

Pool

0]

< T X N Z N O Z2 1 < X T

= N Z2 2 2 N T O O W U1 X X

Team
Myto Teal
Mavericks 1
Mavericks 2
Pink Ninjas
Warriors
Coyotes
HTC Blue
Minis
Bruhinators
79ers Blue
HTC Stars
HTC White

Bulldogs

HTC Stars
Myto Gusher
Go Knights
Warriors
HTC Blue
79ers Orange
Mavericks 1
79ers Blue
Bruhinators
Baby Blue
Bulldogs
Minis

Myto Orange

Bye Weekend - No Games

Score

10-3
9-1
0-3F
6-1
3-8
0-17
10-3
4-3
2-2
0-13

11-0
10-0

7-5

35
12-0
4-6
35

Team
Knights Blue
Go Knights
Lady knights
GOATS
Myto Tangarines
Baby blue
79ers Orange
SR JV
SR Varsity 2021
Jags
Myto Gushers
Myto Kiwis
Myto Orange

Lady Knights
Mavericks 2
Myto Tangerines
Myto Kiwis
Knights Blue
Myto Teal
HTC White
SR JV
Coyotes
SR Varsity 2021
GOATS
Jags
Pink Ninjas

Rink
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East



7 2/26/22 | 2:30PM 1 P Warriors 8-2 Go Knights East
7 2/26/22 | 2:30PM 2 4 Minis 9-0 79ers Blue West
7 2/26/22 | 3:20PM 1 N Baby Blue 5-2 Bruhinators East
7 2/26/22 | 3:20PM 1 (0] 79ers Orange 2-3 Knights Blue West
7 2/26/22  4:10PM 2 Z Jags 11-0 SR JV East
7 2/26/22 | 4:10PM 1 N Coyotes 2-1 SR Varsity 2021 West
7 2/26/22 | 5:00PM 1 M GOATS 3-1 Myto Orange East
7 2/26/22 | 5:00PM 1 P Mavericks 1 6-0 Myto Kiwis West
7 2/26/22 | 5:50PM 1 P HTC White 5-2 Myto Tangarines East
7 2/26/22 | 5:50PM 2 X Myto Gushers 3-2 Lady Knights West
7 | 2/26/22 6:40PM 1 O Myto Teal 3-7 HTC Blue East
7 | 2/26/22 6:40PM 1 M Bulldogs 2-0 Pink Ninjas West
7  2/26/22 7:30PM 2 X HTC Stars 1-4 Mavericks 2 East
8 3/5/22  1:00PM 1 CP Bulldogs 1st Baby blue East
8 3/5/22 | 1:45PM 1 CP Pink Ninjas 3rd Bruhinators West
8 3/5/22 | 2:20PM 2 Z Jags 1st Minis East
8 3/5/22 | 2:25PM 1 CP GOATS 5th Coyotes West
8 3/5/22 | 3:10PM 1 CP Myto Orange 7th SR Varsity 2021 East
8 3/5/22 | 3:15PM 2 X Myto Gushers 5th Lady Knights West
8 3/5/22 | 4:00PM 2 z 79ers Blue 3rd SR JVv East
8 3/5/22  4:00PM 2 X Mavericks 2 7th HTC Stars West
8 3/5/22 | 4:50PM 1 (0] HTC Blue 9th Myto Teal East
8 3/5/22  4:50PM 1 (0] Knights Blue 11th 79ers Orange West
8 3/5/22  5:40PM 1 P Mavericks 1 13th HTC White East
8 3/5/22 | 5:40PM 1 P Warriors 15th Myto Tangerines West
8 3/5/22  6:30PM 1 P Go Knights 17th Myto Kiwis East
Pool Z Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff Pool X Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
Jags 3 9 133 3 |30 Myto Gushers | 3 9 (18] 9] 9
Minis 2 1 6 |16| 12| 4 Lady Knights | 1 2 3 |10]J10) O
79ers Blue | 1 2 3|12 ]|22)-20 Mavericks 2 1 2 3 (1011} 1
SR JV 3 0|3 |17 |-14 HTC Stars 1 2 319]17]) -8




Pool M Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff Pool O Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
Bulldogs 3 91241 |28 HTC Blue 2 1 6 |21 112 9
Pink Ninjas 2 1 6 |25 3 | 22 Myto Teal 2 1 6 |18|13]| 5
GOATS 1 2 3|5|19|-14 Knights Blue 2 1 6 |12]16| 4
Myto Orange 3 o 1]32]-31 79ers Orange 3 0| 8 |18|-10
Pool N Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff Pool P Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
Baby blue 3 9 |31 2|29 Mavericks 1 2 1 7 |17 ) 3 | 14
Bruhinators 1 1 1 4 |15 7 | 8 HTC White 2 1 7 118 4 | 14
Coyotes 1 2 3|3 |29]-26 Warriors 2 1 7 |23| 5| 18
SR Varsity 2021 2 1 1 3 |14 | -11 Myto Tangerines | 1 1 1 4 {1011} -1
Go Knights 3 0|6 |22]-16
Myto Kiwis 3 0 29 | -29




Week

Division 1 Division 2
Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D Pool G Pool H
Go Knights | Bruhinators | 79ers Orange Coyotes HTC Stars 79ers Blue
HTC Blue Bulldogs Baby Blues Knights Blue | Jags Mavericks 2
HTC White Mavericks 1 | GOATS Myto Kiwis Lady Knights | Minis
Myto Orange | Warriors Myto Tangerines | Pink Ninjas SR JV Myto Gusher
Myto Teal
SR Varsity
2021
2022 Winter League Schedule - 1st 3 weeks
Date Time  Division Pool Team Score Team Rink
1/15/22 2:30PM 1 C 79ers Orange 2 GOATS East
1/15/22 | 2:30PM 1 C Baby Blue 30  Myto Tangerines West
1/15/22 3:20PM 2 H 79ers Blue 8 Minis East
1/15/22 | 3:20PM 2 G HTC Stars 2 SR JV West
1/15/22 | 4:10PM 2 H Mavericks 2 15 | Myto Gushers East
1/15/22 | 4:10PM 1 D Coyotes 13  Myto Kiwis West
1/15/22 | 5:00PM 2 G Jags 14 | Lady Knights East
1/15/22 | 5:00PM 1 D Knights Blue 1 Pink Ninjas West

Ww N o o N

12



N NN DD N DD NN D DN NN

W W W WwWwWwWwWwWwWwWw W W W W W Ww

1/15/22
1/15/22
1/15/22
1/15/22
1/15/22

1/22/22
1/22/22
1/22/22
1/22/22
1/22/22
1/22/22
1/22/22
1/22/22
1/22/22
1/22/22
1/22/22
1/22/22
1/22/22

1/29/22
1/29/22
1/29/22
1/29/22
1/29/22
1/29/22
1/29/22
1/29/22
1/29/22
1/29/22
1/29/22
1/29/22
1/29/22

5:50PM
5:50PM
6:40PM
6:40PM
7:30PM

2:30PM
2:30PM
3:20PM
3:20PM
4:10PM
4:10PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:50PM
5:50PM
6:40PM
6:40PM
7:30PM

2:30PM
2:30PM
3:20PM
3:20PM
4:10PM
4:10PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:50PM
5:50PM
6:40PM
6:40PM
7:30PM

> > W > W

O m o >» >» >» O O I T T O O

W O O o O o T T w >» >» >» O

Bruhinators
Go Knights
Bulldogs
HTC Blue
HTC White

HTC Stars
Lady Knights
Coyotes
79ers Blue
Myto Gushers
Baby Blue
79ers Orange
SR Varsity 2021
HTC White
Myto Teal
Bulldogs
Mavericks 1

Knight Blue

Pink Ninjas
Go Knights
HTC Blue

SR Varsity 2021
Bruhinators
79ers Blue
Minis

79ers Orange
GOATS
Knights Blue
HTC Stars
Jags
Bulldogs

A~ O O

—_
N

N v w N

g
(63}

Mavericks 1

SR Varsity 2021
Warriors

Myto Orange
Myto Teal

Jags

SR JV

Pink Ninjas
Mavericks 2
Minis
GOATS
Myto Tangerines
HTC Blue
Myto Orange
Go Knights
Bruhinators
Warriors

Myto Kiwis

Myto Kiwis
Myto Orange
Myto Teal
HTC White
Warriors

Myto Gushers
Mavericks 2
Baby Blue
Myto Tangerines
Coyotes

Lady Knights
SR JV

Mavericks 1

East
West
East
West
East

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East

O o A O N O O

o

—
s

W W N o,

—
N

~ b~ O



