## 2022 Winter League Schedule - 2nd 3 weeks

Week	Date	Time	Division	Pool	Team	Score	Team	Rink
4	2/5/22	1:40PM	1	0	Myto Teal	10-3	Knights Blue	East
4	2/5/22	1:40PM	1	Р	Mavericks 1	9-1	Go Knights	West
4	2/5/22	2:30PM	2	Х	Mavericks 2	0-3F	Lady knights	East
4	2/5/22	2:30PM	1	М	Pink Ninjas	6-1	GOATS	West
4	2/5/22	3:20PM	1	Р	Warriors	3-3	Myto Tangarines	East
4	2/5/22	3:20PM	1	N	Coyotes	0-17	Baby blue	West
4	2/5/22	4:10PM	1	0	HTC Blue	10-3	79ers Orange	East
4	2/5/22	4:10PM	2	Z	Minis	4-3	SR JV	West
4	2/5/22	5:00PM	1	N	Bruhinators	2-2	SR Varsity 2021	East
4	2/5/22	5:00PM	2	Z	79ers Blue	0-13	Jags	West
4	2/5/22	5:50PM	2	X	HTC Stars	1-8	Myto Gushers	East
4	2/5/22	5:50PM	1	Р	HTC White	11-0	Myto Kiwis	West
4	2/5/22	6:40PM	1	М	Bulldogs	10-0	Myto Orange	East
5	2/12/22	2:30PM	2	Х	HTC Stars	7-5	Lady Knights	East
5	2/12/22	2:30PM	2	Х	Myto Gusher	7-6	Mavericks 2	West
5	2/12/22	3:20PM	1	Р	Go Knights	3-5	Myto Tangerines	East
5	2/12/22	3:20PM	1	Р	Warriors	12-0	Myto Kiwis	West
5	2/12/22	4:10PM	1	0	HTC Blue	4-6	Knights Blue	East
5	2/12/22	4:10PM	1	0	79ers Orange	3-5	Myto Teal	West
5	2/12/22	5:00PM	1	Р	Mavericks 1	2-2	HTC White	East
5	2/12/22	5:00PM	2	Z	79ers Blue	2-0	SR JV	West
5	2/12/22	5:50PM	1	N	Bruhinators	11-1	Coyotes	East
5	2/12/22	5:50PM	1	N	Baby Blue	10-0	SR Varsity 2021	West
5	2/12/22	6:40PM	1	М	Bulldogs	12-1	GOATS	East
5	2/12/22	6:40PM	2	Z	Minis	3-9	Jags	West
5	2/12/22	7:30PM	1	М	Myto Orange	0-19	Pink Ninjas	East
6	2/19/22				Bye Weekend - N	lo Games	<u>3</u>	

7	2/26/22	2:30PM	1	Р	Warriors	8-2	Go Knights	East
7	2/26/22	2:30PM	2	Z	Minis	9-0	79ers Blue	West
7	2/26/22	3:20PM	1	N	Baby Blue	5-2	Bruhinators	East
7	2/26/22	3:20PM	1	0	79ers Orange	2-3	Knights Blue	West
7	2/26/22	4:10PM	2	Z	Jags	11-0	SR JV	East
7	2/26/22	4:10PM	1	N	Coyotes	2-1	SR Varsity 2021	West
7	2/26/22	5:00PM	1	М	GOATS	3-1	Myto Orange	East
7	2/26/22	5:00PM	1	Р	Mavericks 1	6-0	Myto Kiwis	West
7	2/26/22	5:50PM	1	Р	HTC White	5-2	Myto Tangarines	East
7	2/26/22	5:50PM	2	Х	Myto Gushers	3-2	Lady Knights	West
7	2/26/22	6:40PM	1	0	Myto Teal	3-7	HTC Blue	East
7	2/26/22	6:40PM	1	М	Bulldogs	2-0	Pink Ninjas	West
7	2/26/22	7:30PM	2	Х	HTC Stars	1-4	Mavericks 2	East
8	3/5/22	1:00PM	1	CP	Bulldogs	1st	Baby blue	East
8	3/5/22	1:45PM	1	СР	Pink Ninjas	3rd	Bruhinators	West
8	3/5/22	2:20PM	2	Z	Jags	1st	Minis	East
8	3/5/22	2:25PM	1	CP	GOATS	5th	Coyotes	West
8	3/5/22	3:10PM	1	СР	Myto Orange	7th	SR Varsity 2021	East
8	3/5/22	3:15PM	2	Х	Myto Gushers	5th	Lady Knights	West
8	3/5/22	4:00PM	2	Z	79ers Blue	3rd	SR JV	East
8	3/5/22	4:00PM	2	Х	Mavericks 2	7th	HTC Stars	West
8	3/5/22	4:50PM	1	0	HTC Blue	9th	Myto Teal	East
8	3/5/22	4:50PM	1	0	Knights Blue	11th	79ers Orange	West
8	3/5/22	5:40PM	1	Р	Mavericks 1	13th	HTC White	East
8	3/5/22	5:40PM	1	Р	Warriors	15th	Myto Tangerines	West
8	3/5/22	6:30PM	1	Р	Go Knights	17th	Myto Kiwis	East

Pool Z	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Jags	3			9	33	3	30
Minis	2	1		6	16	12	4
79ers Blue	1	2		3	2	22	-20
SR JV		3		0	3	17	-14

Pool X	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Myto Gushers	3			9	18	9	9
Lady Knights	1	2		3	10	10	0
Mavericks 2	1	2		3	10	11	-1
HTC Stars	1	2		3	9	17	-8

Pool M	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Bulldogs	3			9	24	1	23
Pink Ninjas	2	1		6	25	3	22
GOATS	1	2		3	5	19	-14
Myto Orange		3		0	1	32	-31

Pool O	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
HTC Blue	2	1		6	21	12	9
Myto Teal	2	1		6	18	13	5
Knights Blue	2	1		6	12	16	-4
79ers Orange		3		0	8	18	-10

Pool N	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Baby blue	3			9	31	2	29
Bruhinators	1	1	1	4	15	7	8
Coyotes	1	2		3	3	29	-26
SR Varsity 2021		2	1	1	3	14	-11

Pool P	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Mavericks 1	2		1	7	17	3	14
HTC White	2		1	7	18	4	14
Warriors	2		1	7	23	5	18
Myto Tangerines	1	1	1	4	10	11	-1
Go Knights		3		0	6	22	-16
Myto Kiwis		3		0		29	-29

	Div	vision 1		Division 2			
Pool A	Pool B	Pool C	Pool D	Pool G	Pool H		
Go Knights	Bruhinators	79ers Orange	Coyotes	HTC Stars	79ers Blue		
HTC Blue	Bulldogs Baby Blues		Knights Blue	Jags	Mavericks 2		
HTC White	Mavericks 1	GOATS	Myto Kiwis	Lady Knights	Minis		
Myto Orange	Warriors	Myto Tangerines	Pink Ninjas	SR JV	Myto Gusher		
Myto Teal							
SR Varsity 2021							

## 2022 Winter League Schedule - 1st 3 weeks

Week	Date	Time	Division	Pool	Team	Score	Team	Rink	
1	1/15/22	2:30PM	1	С	79ers Orange	2	GOATS	East	7
1	1/15/22	2:30PM	1	С	Baby Blue	30	Myto Tangerines	West	0
1	1/15/22	3:20PM	2	Н	79ers Blue	8	Minis	East	6
1	1/15/22	3:20PM	2	G	HTC Stars	2	SR JV	West	7
1	1/15/22	4:10PM	2	Н	Mavericks 2	15	Myto Gushers	East	3
1	1/15/22	4:10PM	1	D	Coyotes	13	Myto Kiwis	West	1
1	1/15/22	5:00PM	2	G	Jags	14	Lady Knights	East	0
1	1/15/22	5:00PM	1	D	Knights Blue	1	Pink Ninjas	West	12

4	1/15/22	5:50PM	4	В	Bruhinators	12	Mavericks 1	Foot	0
1			1					East	
1	1/15/22	5:50PM	1	A	Go Knights	0	SR Varsity 2021	West	18
1	1/15/22	6:40PM	1	В	Bulldogs	14	Warriors	East	0
1	1/15/22	6:40PM	1	Α	HTC Blue	0	Myto Orange	West	0
1	1/15/22	7:30PM	1	Α	HTC White	0	Myto Teal	East	0
2	1/22/22	2:30PM	2	G	HTC Stars	0	Jags	East	3
2	1/22/22	2:30PM	2	G	Lady Knights	1	SR JV	West	9
2	1/22/22	3:20PM	1	D	Coyotes	0	Pink Ninjas	East	14
2	1/22/22	3:20PM	2	Н	79ers Blue	5	Mavericks 2	West	3
2	1/22/22	4:10PM	2	Н	Myto Gushers	4	Minis	East	5
2	1/22/22	4:10PM	1	С	Baby Blue	12	GOATS	West	1
2	1/22/22	5:00PM	1	С	79ers Orange	4	Myto Tangerines	East	0
2	1/22/22	5:00PM	1	Α	SR Varsity 2021	6	HTC Blue	West	5
2	1/22/22	5:50PM	1	Α	HTC White	1	Myto Orange	East	7
2	1/22/22	5:50PM	1	Α	Myto Teal	6	Go Knights	West	0
2	1/22/22	6:40PM	1	В	Bulldogs	5	Bruhinators	East	4
2	1/22/22	6:40PM	1	В	Mavericks 1	3	Warriors	West	0
2	1/22/22	7:30PM	1	D	Knight Blue	5	Myto Kiwis	East	0
3	1/29/22	2:30PM	1	D	Pink Ninjas	16	Myto Kiwis	East	0
3	1/29/22	2:30PM	1	Α	Go Knights	0	Myto Orange	West	14
3	1/29/22	3:20PM	1	Α	HTC Blue	6	Myto Teal	East	5
3	1/29/22	3:20PM	1	Α	SR Varsity 2021	7	HTC White	West	0
3	1/29/22	4:10PM	1	В	Bruhinators	15	Warriors	East	2
3	1/29/22	4:10PM	2	Н	79ers Blue	2	Myto Gushers	West	3
3	1/29/22	5:00PM	2	Н	Minis	13	Mavericks 2	East	3
3	1/29/22	5:00PM	1	С	79ers Orange	1	Baby Blue	West	14
3	1/29/22	5:50PM	1	С	GOATS	7	Myto Tangerines	East	0
3	1/29/22	5:50PM	1	D	Knights Blue	3	Coyotes	West	4
3	1/29/22	6:40PM	2	G	HTC Stars	2	Lady Knights	East	4
3	1/29/22	6:40PM	2	G	Jags	7	SR JV	West	1
3	1/29/22	7:30PM	1	В	Bulldogs	15	Mavericks 1	East	0
J	1123122	7.001 101	1		Dulldogs	13	Mavorions I	Lasi	U